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	APPLICATION SHEET



	GAUGE

	Gauge Type:
	☐ Reflex
	☐ Transparent
	Style:
	☐ Medium Pressure
	☐ High Pressure

	Connection Size:
	☐ ½”
	☐ ¾”
	☐ 1”
	☐ 1 ½”
	☐ 2”
	☐ 3”
	☐ 4”
	☐ 6”
	☐ 8”

	Connection Type
	☐ NPT
	☐ Socketweld
	☐ Flange  Click or tap here to enter text.

	Connection Location:
	☐ End   ☐ Side (Left)   ☐ Side (Right)   ☐ Back
	Additional Conn:
	☐ Vent   ☒ Drain

	Vessel C-C Dimension:
	Click or tap here to enter text. inches

	Chamber Material:  CS NACE
	Cover Material:  CS NACE

	Gasket/Cushion Material:  HPN
	Glass:  BOROSILICATE

	Design Rating:  Click or tap here to enter text.°F @   Click or tap here to enter text.psig

	Options:     ☐ Illuminator   ☐ Frost-proof Extension    ☐ Shield   ☐ Gauge Scale   ☐ Internal Heating
                   ☐ External Heating   ☐ Off Shore Paint   ☐ Thermal Blanket

	Other Requirements:  
Click or tap here to enter text.



	VALVES

	☐ Assemble to Gauge

	

	Material:  
	Body:  CS NACE
	Trim:  316SS
	Packing:  TFE

	Vessel Connection Size:
	☐ ½”
	☐ ¾”
	☐ 1”
	☐ 1 ½”
	☐ 2”
	☐ 3”
	☐ 4”
	☐ 6”
	☐ 8”

	Vessel Connection Type:
	☐ NPT
	☐ Socketweld
	☐ Flange  

	Vessel Connection Style:
	☐ Male Union        ☐ Female Union        

	Gauge Connection Size:
	☐ ½”     ☐ ¾”

	Gauge Connection Type:
	☐ NPT
	☐ Socketweld
	☐ Flange  

	Gauge Connection Style:
	☐ Male Union        ☐ Female Union        

	Vent/Drain Connect. Size:
	☐ ½”     ☐ ¾”     ☐ Other  Click or tap here to enter text.

	Vent/Drain Connect. Type:
	☐ NPT     ☐ Socketweld    ☐ Other  Click or tap here to enter text.

	Bonnet:
	☐ Integral     ☐ Union

	Quick Closing:
	☐ Lever     ☐ Handwheel

	Other Requirements:

	Click or tap here to enter text.
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